Ostrowska 354, 61-312 Poznań, POLAND  www.topmet.pl
VARIO30-07
− part of a larger system
for luminaire construction
− multiple installation methods
− continuous line of light
in angled connections
− unlimited possibilities
for light creation
max 30 mm recessed architectural lighting
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
+1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
Distributed Wired 4 Signs USA
1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4050 mm
black anodizedwhite painted anodized
V3250001
V3260001
V3270001
V3280001
V3250020
V3260020
V3270020
V3280020
V3250021
V3260021
V3270021
V3280021
white
LED-V4930001
silver
LED-V4930040
black
LED-V4930002
grey
LED-V4930022
end cap VARIO30-07
raw aluminium
V3250000
V3260000
V3270000
V3280000
diffuser A9 slide
A9
diffuser C9 click
C9
diffuser D9 click
D9
diffuser E9 click
E9
mounting plate U9
mounting plate U9 cone
mounting plate U9 spring
U9
U9
U9
A9
C9
D9
E9
U9
1
U9
2
U9
VARIO30-07
3ACDE-9/U9
2*
3*→ 199
end cap E9
4*
LED clamp VARIO30
Clip de fixation LED VARIO30
5*
LED clamp VARIO30-1
6*
LED mounting VARIO30
2*
3*
4*
5*
6*
Technical manual
more
information
End cap D9
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
+1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com  7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
Distributed Wired 4 Signs USA
2
42
3
33,4
44,4
31
1
31,4
(1.236")
(0
.9
4
5
")
(0
.9
0
6
")
(1.22")
(1.315")
(1.748")
109,5 60
o60
105,5 40
o
90
100 47,6
o90
103,2 40
o120
o
135
102,3 30
100
3
0
,9
o
180
35,9100
o
270
LED-V4610000S
black anodized
LED-V4820021S
anodized
LED-V4820020S
white painted
LED-V4820001S
black anodized
LED-V4830021S
anodized
LED-V4830020S
white painted
CONNECTORS
Black anodized
LED-V4780021S
anodized
LED-V4780020S
white painted
LED-V4780001S
black anodized
LED-V4790021S
anodized
LED-V4790020S
white painted
LED-V4790001S
black anodized
LED-V4800021S
anodized
LED-V4800020S
white painted
LED-V4800001S
black anodized
LED-V4810021S
anodized
LED-V4810020S
white painted
LED-V4810001S
connector VARIO30-07 90 deg
łącznik VARIO30-07 90 st
Verbinder VARIO30-07 90 Grad
connecteur VARIO30-07 90 degrés
connector VARIO30-07 90 deg bent
łącznik VARIO30-07 90 st gięty
Verbinder VARIO30-07 90 Grad gebogen
connecteur VARIO30-07 90 degrés plié
connector VARIO30-07 120 deg
łącznik VARIO30-07 120 st
Verbinder VARIO30-07 120 Grad
connecteur VARIO30-07 120 degrés
connector VARIO30-07 135 deg
łącznik VARIO30-07 135 st
Verbinder VARIO30-07 135 Grad
connecteur VARIO30-07 135 degrés
connector VARIO30-07 180 deg
łącznik VARIO30-07 180 st
Verbinder VARIO30-07 180 Grad
connecteur VARIO30-07 180 degrés
connector VARIO30-07 270 deg bent
łącznik VARIO30-07 270 st gięty
Verbinder VARIO30-07 270 Grad gebogen
connecteur VARIO30-07 270 degrés plié
connector VARIO30-07 60 deg
łącznik VARIO30-07 60 st
Verbinder VARIO30-07 60 Grad
connecteur VARIO30-07 60 degrés
material: aluminium, polycarbonate
LED-V4830001S
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
+1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com  7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
Distributed Wired 4 Signs USA